Event 1

Event 2

Event 3

Event 4

Event 5

Event 6

Event 7

Event 8

Open/Boys 8/9/10 Yrs 1L Backstroke

Position
Points
Running Points

Girls 8/9/10 Yrs 1L Backstroke

Position
Points
Running Points

Open/Boys 12 & Under 2L Breaststroke

Position
Points
Running Points

Girls 12 & Under 2L Breaststroke

Position
Points
Running Points

Open/Boys 14 & Under 2L Butterfly

Position
Points
Running Points

Girls 14 & Under 2L Butterfly

Position
Points
Running Points

Open/Boys Open 2L Front Crawl

Position
Points
Running Points

Girls Open 2L Front Crawl

Position
Points
Running Points

o O N

o O N

o O N

o O N

o O N

o O N

o O N

o O N

Skipton
0:22.37
2
5
5

Skipton
0:23.84
4
3
8

Skipton
0:53.38
2
5
13

Skipton
0:54.78
3
4
17

Skipton
0:33.81
2
5
22

Skipton

Skipton
0:31.50
1
6
28

Skipton
0:25.94
2
5
33

Skipton
0:28.15
1
6
39

A & W WINTER INTER-CLUB GALA 2025 - Full Results
Saturday 29th November 2025, Aireborough Leisure Centre

Bradford
0:21.93
1
6
6

Bradford
0:20.63
1
6
12

Bradford
0:48.69
1
6
18

Bradford
0:49.09
2
5
23

Bradford
0:33.09
1
6
29

Bradford

Bradford
0:34.28
2
5
34

Bradford
0:25.50
1
6
40

Bradford
0:30.37
3
4
44

Bradford
Dolphin
DNS

o O N

Bradford
Dolphin
0:21.62

3
4
a4

Bradford
Dolphin
1:02.88

4
3
7

Bradford
Dolphin
0:55.16

4
3
10

Bradford
Dolphin
DNS
7
0
10
Bradford
Dolphin

Bradford
Dolphin
0:38.82

a4
3
13

Bradford
Dolphin
0:35.44

5
2
15

Bradford
Dolphin
0:41.28

5
2
17

Bingley
0:27.16
4
3
3

Bingley
0:26.91
5
2
5

Bingley
0:56.31
3
4
9

Bingley
0:47.97
1
6
15

Bingley
0:38.66
3
4
19

Bingley

Bingley
0:38.15
3
4
23

Bingley
0:31.94
4
3
26

Bingley
0:30.25
2
5
31

Aireborough
0:24.75
3
4
4

Aireborough
0:20.97
2
5
9

Aireborough
3Q 1 Hand Touct
7
0
9

Aireborough
0:55.44
5
2
11

Aireborough
0:42.56
4
3
14

Aireborough

Aireborough
0:41.12
5
2
16

Aireborough
0:31.37
3
4
20

Aireborough
0:38.37
4
3
23



Event9 Open/Boys 8/9/10 Yrs 1L Breaststroke

Position
Points
Running Points

Event 10 Girls 8/9/10 Yrs 1L Breaststroke

Position
Points
Running Points

Event 11 Open/Boys 12 & Under 2L Butterfly

Position
Points
Running Points

Event 12 Girls 12 & Under 2L Butterfly

Position
Points
Running Points

Event 13 Open/Boys 14 & Under 2L Front Crawl

Position
Points
Running Points

Event 14 Girls 14 & Under 2L Front Crawl

Position
Points
Running Points

Event 15 Open/Boys Open 2L Backstroke

Position
Points
Running Points

Event 16 Girls Open 2L Backstroke

Position
Points
Running Points

o O N

o O N

o O N

o O N

o O N

o O N

o O N

Skipton
0:24.78
1
6
45

Skipton
1 Multiple Fly Kit
7
0
45

Skipton
0:47.75
3
4
49

Skipton
0:42.19
3
4
53

Skipton
0:30.84
1
6
59
#REF!

Skipton
0:28.69
1
6
65

Skipton
0:30.75
1
6
71

Skipton
0:35.90
2
5
76

Bradford
0:25.06
2
5
49

Bradford
0:23.97
1
6
55

Bradford
0:44.00
2
5
60

Bradford
0:41.94
2
5
65

Bradford
0:30.88
2
5
70
#REF!

Bradford
0:33.18
2
5
75

Bradford
0:34.22
3
4
79

Bradford
0:38.00
4
3
82

Bradford
Dolphin
DNS
7
0
17

Bradford
Dolphin
DNS
7
0
17

Bradford
Dolphin
1:08.65

5
2
19

Bradford
Dolphin
0:57.19

4
3
22

Bradford
Dolphin
0:35.25

3
4
26
#REF!

Bradford
Dolphin
0:35.12

3
4
30

Bradford
Dolphin
DNS
7
0
30

Bradford
Dolphin
0:40.22

5
2
32

Bingley
0:25.62
3
4
35

Bingley
0:29.63
3
4
39

Bingley
0:56.94
4
3
42

Bingley
0:57.79
5
2
a4

Bingley
0:36.94
4
3
47
#REF!

Bingley
0:37.72
4
3
50

Bingley
0:34.12
2
5
55

Bingley
0:32.97
1
6
61

Aireborough
0:33.59
4
3
26

Aireborough
0:27.46
2
5
31

Aireborough
0:39.13
1
6
37

Aireborough
0:39.22
1
6
43

Aireborough
0:39.15
5
2
45
#REF!

Aireborough
0:38.56
5
2
47

Aireborough
\on Continuous "
7
0
47

Aireborough
0:37.97
3
4
51



Event 17

Event 18

Event 19

Event 20

Event 21

Event 22

Event 23

Event 24

Mixed 8/9/10 4x1L Medley Team

Position
Points
Running Points

Mixed 12 & Under 4x1L Medley Team

Position
Points
Running Points

Mixed 14 & Under 4x2L Medley Team

Position
Points
Running Points

Mixed Open 4x2L Medley Team

Position
Points
Running Points

Open/Boys 8/9/10 Yrs 1L Butterfly

Position
Points
Running Points

Girls 8/9/10 Yrs 1L Butterfly

Position
Points
Running Points

Open/Boys 12 & Under 2L Front Crawl

Position
Points
Running Points

Girls 12 & Under 2L Front Crawl

Position
Points
Running Points

o O N

o O N

o O N

o O N

o O N

o O N

o O N

o O N

Skipton
DQ Fly Arms
7
0
76

Skipton
1:21.84
1
6
82

Skipton
2:21.35
1
6
88

Skipton
2:07.97
1
6
94

Skipton
0:22.81
2
5
99

Skipton
0:23.60
2
5
104

Skipton
0:35.00
1
6
110

Skipton
0:35.78
1
6
116

Bradford
1:23.88
1
6
88

Bradford
1:22.78
2
5
93

Bradford
2:27.32
2
5
98

Bradford
2:08.35
2
5
103

Bradford
0:21.72
1
6
109

Bradford
0:20.25
1
6
115

Bradford
0:41.16
2
5
120

Bradford
0:40.47
4
3
123

Bradford
Dolphin
DNS
7
0
32

Bradford
Dolphin
1:38.62

5
2
34

Bradford
Dolphin
TO 2:47.35
7
0
34

Bradford
Dolphin
DNS
7
0
34

Bradford
Dolphin
DNS
7
0
34

Bradford
Dolphin
DNS
7
0
34

Bradford
Dolphin
0:55.18

5
2
36

Bradford
Dolphin
0:42.41

5
2
38

Bingley
1:44.56
3
4
65

Bingley
1:29.75
3
4
69

Bingley
2:38.31
3
4
73

Bingley
2:17.37
4
3
76

Bingley
0:24.75
3
4
80

Bingley
0:27.78
4
3
83

Bingley
0:46.56
3
4
87

Bingley
0:37.84
3
4
91

Aireborough
1:44.16
2
5
56

Aireborough
1:30.44
4
3
59

Aireborough
2:52.06
4
3
62

Aireborough
2:16.53
3
4
66

Aireborough
0:26.15
4
3
69

Aireborough
0:25.00
3
4
73

Aireborough
0:48.31
4
3
76

Aireborough
0:36.06
2
5
81



Event 25

Event 26

Event 27

Event 28

Event 29

Event 30

Event 31

Event 32

Open/Boys 14 & Under 2L Backstroke

Position
Points
Running Points

Girls 14 & Under 2L Backstroke

Position
Points
Running Points

Open/Boys Open 2L Breaststroke

Position
Points
Running Points

Girls Open 2L Breaststroke

Position
Points
Running Points

Open/Boys 8/9/10 Yrs 1L Front Crawl

Position
Points
Running Points

Girls 8/9/10 Yrs 1L Front Crawl

Position
Points
Running Points

Open/Boys 12 & Under 2L Backstroke

Position
Points
Running Points

Girls 12 & Under 2L Backstroke

Position
Points
Running Points

o O N

o O N

o O N

o O N

o O N

o O N

o O N

o O N

Skipton
0:37.13
2
5
121

Skipton
0:39.13
1
6
127

Skipton
0:33.63
2
5
132

Skipton
0:44.22
4
3
135

Skipton
0:22.87
3
4
139

Skipton
0:22.44
4
3
142

Skipton
0:46.84
3
4
146

Skipton
0:54.57
5
2
148

Bradford
0:39.41
3
4
127

Bradford
0:40.28
3
4
131

Bradford
0:32.21
1
6
137

Bradford
0:38.31
1
6
143

Bradford
0:18.19
1
6
149

Bradford
0:16.29
1
6
155

Bradford
0:46.81
2
5
160

Bradford
0:48.43
3
4
164

Bradford
Dolphin
DNS
7
0
38

Bradford
Dolphin
0:41.19

4
3
41

Bradford
Dolphin
1:15.75

5
2
43

Bradford
Dolphin
0:45.37

5
2
45

Bradford
Dolphin
DNS
7
0
45

Bradford
Dolphin
0:20.97

3
4
49

Bradford
Dolphin
1:13.44
5
2
51

Bradford
Dolphin
0:52.84

4
3
54

Bingley
0:34.44
1
6
97

Bingley
0:39.78
2
5
102

Bingley
0:36.91
3
4
106

Bingley
0:43.91
3
4
110

Bingley
0:20.69
2
5
115

Bingley
0:23.47
5
2
117

Bingley
0:58.56
4
3
120

Bingley
0:45.06
1
6
126

Aireborough
0:49.15
4
3
84

Aireborough
0:42.62
5
2
86

Aireborough
0:45.41
4
3
89

Aireborough
0:42.75
2
5
94

Aireborough
0:26.47
4
3
97

Aireborough
0:18.16
2
5
102

Aireborough
0:46.38
1
6
108

Aireborough
0:46.50
2
5
113



Event 33

Event 34

Event 35

Event 36

Event 37

Event 38

Event 39

Event 40

Event 41

Open/Boys 14 & Under 2L Breaststroke
Position

Points
Running Points

Girls 14 & Under 2L Breaststroke
Position

Points
Running Points

Open/Boys Open 2L Butterfly
Position

Points
Running Points

Girls Open 2L Butterfly
Position

Points
Running Points

Mixed 8/9/10 4x1L Free Team
Position

Points
Running Points

Mixed 12 & Under 4x1L Free Team
Position

Points
Running Points

Mixed 14 & Under 4x2L Free Team
Position

Points
Running Points

Mixed Open 4x2L Free Team
Position

Points
Running Points

Mixed 8x1L Cannon (Boy/Girl from each age group)

Position
Points

o O N

o O N

o O N

o O N

o O N

o O N

o O N

o O N

Skipton
0:39.07
1
6
154

Skipton
0:38.37
1
6
160

Skipton
0:28.81
2
5
165

Skipton
0:37.97
4
3
168

Skipton
3Q 2nd Takeove
7
0
168

Skipton
1:12.25
1
6
174

Skipton
2:04.63
1
6
180

Skipton
1:54.31
1
6
186

Skipton
)Q 2nd Take ove
7
0

Bradford
0:42.09
2
5
169

Bradford
0:39.44
2
5
174

Bradford
0:30.03
3
4
178

Bradford
0:33.25
2
5
183

Bradford
1:15.03
1
6
189

Bradford
1:12.65
2
5
194

Bradford
2:05.53
2
5
199

Bradford
1:54.32
2
5
204

Bradford
2:03.94
1
6

Bradford
Dolphin
0:42.85

3
4
58

Bradford
Dolphin
DNS
7
0
58

Bradford
Dolphin
DNS
7
0
58

Bradford
Dolphin
0:42.00

5
2
60

Bradford
Dolphin
DNS
7
0
60

Bradford
Dolphin
TO 1:23.53
7
0
60

Bradford
Dolphin
DQ 1st Take ove!
7
0
60

Bradford
Dolphin
DNS
7
0
60

Bradford
Dolphin
DNS
7
0

Bingley
0:44.56
4
3
129

Bingley
0:47.44
3
4
133

Bingley
0:27.63
1
6
139

Bingley
0:32.63
1
6
145

Bingley
1:31.94
2
5
150

Bingley
1:20.10
4
3
153

Bingley
2:27.16
3
4
157

Bingley
2:00.19
3
4
161

Bingley
2:17.72
3
4

Aireborough
0:49.53
5
2
115

Aireborough
0:51.43
4
3
118

Aireborough
0:33.09
4
3
121

Aireborough
0:33.46
3
4
125

Aireborough
1:36.85
3
4
129

Aireborough
1:18.44
3
4
133

Aireborough
2:40.35
4
3
136

Aireborough
2:24.44
4
3
139

Aireborough
2:15.94
2
5



